P15000094480

, (Reque	estor's Name))		
(Addre	ss)			
(Addre	ss)			
(City/S	tate/Zip/Phor	ne #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificate	es of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



600294004336

01/11/17--01005--017 **43.75

SPORE DATE OF STATE OF STATE OF STATE OF CORPORATIONS

JAN 1 3 2017 C MCNAIR

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPOR	ATION: Dolly Strong, Inc.				
DOCUMENT NUMBI					
- The enclosed <i>Articles o</i>	f Amendment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.			
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this mat	tter to the following:			
J	Richard C. Fox				
		Name of Contact Person	n		
F	Fox Law Offices, P.A.				
_	** <u></u>	Firm/ Company			
5	561 NE Zebrina Senda				
_		Address			
J	ensen Beach, FL 34957				
		City/ State and Zip Cod	e		
rickfov	esq@gmail.com				
*		ed for future annual report	notification)		
	12-11/211 address. (to be us	eu for future annual report	nouncation)		
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:			
Richard C. Fox		at (772	225-6435		
Name of	Contact Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number			
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount made p	payable to the Florida Depa	artment of State:		
□ \$35 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)		
Amen Divisi P.O. E	ng Address dment Section on of Corporations Box 6327 assee, FL 32314	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle			

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

DOLLY STRONG, INC.

Document Number: P15000094480

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment to its Articles of Incorporation.

1. Article I of the Articles of Incorporation is hereby amended to read as follows:

ARTICLE 1

The name of the corporation is: Implex Corporation.

- 2. The date on which the amendment was adopted is January 9, 2017.
- 3. The amendment was adopted by the sole shareholder incorporator; i.e., unanimously.

Dated: January 9, 2017.

Richard C. Fox, sole shareholder